



BAN HOCK HIN
Co., Pte Ltd

Co.Reg.No: 197000288K
MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE
MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL
WORKS | LEASING & RENTALS | FLEET SALES | INSURANCE SALES

QUOTATION

Customer :

NO. : 34437

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
CHARTIS BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16
SINGAPORE 079120
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

DATE : 13/07/2019
CLAIM NO. : 11385
POLICY NO. :

FROM : RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO. : FBP4187K
MAKE/MODEL : YAM / MT-10

not filled
16/7/19
P/P 5

(Page 1 of 4)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	AXLE WHEEL FRONT P/N: 58904	REPLACE	1.00	\$88.00	88.00
2	Balance Handle Motovation	REPLACE	1.00	\$133.00	133.00
3	BEARING	REPLACE	2.00	\$24.00	48.00
4	BEARING STEERING CONE LOWER P/N: 27589	REPLACE	1.00	\$81.00	81.00
5	BEARING STEERING CONE LOWER P/N: 40128	REPLACE	1.00	\$81.00	81.00
6	BLOWER ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$268.00	268.00 ?
7	BOLT FOOTREST REAR P/N: 44888	REPLACE	1.00	\$6.00	6.00
8	BOLT,HEX. SOCKET BUTTON	REPLACE	1.00	\$3.00	3.00
9	BOX REAR (KAPPA) KGR52 P/N: 60855	REPLACE	1.00	\$380.00	380.00
10	BRACKET 2 P/N: 57906	REPLACE	1.00	\$68.00	68.00
11	CAP 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$89.00	89.00
12	CLIP P/N: 57293	REPLACE	2.00	\$7.00	14.00
13	COVER 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$14.00	14.00



Address: No. 6, Defu lane 4, Singapore 539410 | Telephone: +65 6281 6520 | Web: www.bhh.com.sg
Fax: (Main) +65 6281 2830, (Spare Parts) +65 6285 7530, (Insurance/Project) +65 6284 2969, (Accounts) +65 6281 6759

CERT NO: 2002-1-0383
ISO 9001:2015

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
14	COVER 3	REPLACE	1.00	\$14.00	14.00 ?
15	COVER ENGINE (GB RACING) SET P/N: 62555	REPLACE	1.00	\$553.00	553.00
16	COVER, HEADLIGHT 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$185.00	185.00
17	COVER, OUTER 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$67.00	67.00
18	COVER, OUTER 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$67.00	67.00
19	COVER, UPPER 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	45.00
20	CROWN, HANDLE	REPLACE	1.00	\$133.00	133.00
21	FENDER, FRONT	REPLACE	1.00	\$148.00	148.00
22	FOOTREST P/N: 57904	REPLACE	1.00	\$15.00	15.00
23	FRONT FORK ASSY (L.H)	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,479.00	1,479.00 ?
24	FRONT FORK ASSY (R.H)	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,479.00	1,479.00
25	GRAPHIC, 15	REPLACE	1.00	\$12.00	12.00
26	GRILL, AIR INTAKE 3	REPLACE	1.00	\$18.00	18.00
27	GRIP HANDLE LH P/N: 35523	REPLACE	1.00	\$13.00	13.00
28	HANDLEBAR	REPLACE	1.00	\$267.00	267.00
29	HANDLEBAR SHIMMY DAMPER ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,110.00	1,110.00
30	HEADLIGHT ASSY P/N: 58244	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,411.00	1,411.00
31	HOLDER 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$74.00	74.00
32	HOLDER 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$74.00	74.00
33	HOOK, SIDE COVER 1	REPLACE	4.00	\$4.00	16.00 ?
34	LABOUR P/N: 06766 - FOR DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBLING OF PARTS QUOTED	Supply/Install	14.00	\$35.00	490.00



bizSAFE₃



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
35	LAMP SIGNAL FRONT LH P/N: 57910	REPLACE	1.00	\$186.00	186.00 <i>one</i>
36	LEVER 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00 <i>one</i>
37	METER ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,110.00	1,110.00 <i>one</i>
38	MID PIN COTTER P/N: 18575	REPLACE	1.00	\$4.00	4.00 <i>one</i>
39	NUT SPRING P/N: 45260	REPLACE	1.00	\$1.00	1.00 <i>one</i>
40	OIL SEAL	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.00	12.00 <i>one</i>
41	PANEL	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00 <i>?</i>
42	PANEL, INNER 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$10.00	10.00 <i>one</i>
43	PANEL, INNER 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$10.00	10.00 <i>?</i>
44	PANEL, INNER 3	REPLACE	1.00	\$16.00	16.00 <i>?</i>
45	PANEL, INNER 4	REPLACE	1.00	\$16.00	16.00 <i>?</i>
46	PLATE 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$7.00	7.00 <i>?</i>
47	PLATE NUMBER FRONT (STRAIGHT) P/N: 26249	REPLACE	1.00	\$12.00	12.00 <i>?</i>
48	PLATE, FRONT	REPLACE	1.00	\$112.00	112.00 <i>?</i>
49	RADIATOR COMP	REPLACE	1.00	\$400.00	400.00 <i>Ref/one</i>
50	RIM ASSY FRONT P/N: 58843	REPLACE	1.00	\$740.00	740.00 <i>Ref/one</i>
51	RIVET P/N: 40603	REPLACE	4.00	\$3.00	12.00 <i>one</i>
52	RIVET	REPLACE	4.00	\$1.50	6.00 <i>one</i>
53	SEAL STEERING CONE P/N: 27596	REPLACE	1.00	\$32.00	32.00 <i>one</i>
54	SHIFT PEDAL ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$106.00	106.00 <i>one</i>
55	SLIDER FRAME(MOTOVATION) P/N: 62945	REPLACE	1.00	\$126.00	126.00 <i>one</i>
56	Sliders Rear Wheel Motovation	REPLACE	1.00	\$84.00	84.00 <i>one</i>



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
57	STAY 1 P/N: 58241	REPLACE	1.00	\$357.00	cm 357.00
58	STAY, SIDE 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	cm 45.00
59	STAY, SIDE 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	cm 45.00
60	TANK, RECOVERY	REPLACE	1.00	\$42.00	cm 42.00
61	TRANSPORT CHARGES (MOTORCYCLE) CLASS 2 P/N: 45836		1.00	\$55.00	35 55.00
62	UNDER BRACKET COMP.	REPLACE	1.00	\$533.00	3d 533.00
63	VALVE RIM P/N: 27762	REPLACE	1.00	\$12.00	1cc 12.00
64	Welding Body \$80	REPLACE	1.00	\$80.00	cm 80.00

SUB TOTAL

\$13,161.00

GST @ 7 %

\$921.27

GRAND TOTAL

\$14,082.27

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

Acknowledge & Accepted By



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

bizSAFE₃